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Women / 4 / Sr. A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Burton349
Central Coast

9.200 9.300 9.2509.150 36.900
1 2T 3 4 1 

1 

Sophia Meyer336
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.325 9.3509.250 36.650
2 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Alana Scicluna344
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 9.200 9.3259.175 36.125
4T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Lum305
V-Force

8.550 9.175 9.2009.075 36.000
3 5 5 5T 4 

4 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks350
Central Coast

8.275 8.950 9.3509.125 35.700
8 7T 4 1T 5 

5 

Allison Young348
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 9.300 8.8508.800 35.350
6T 2T 8 8 6 

6 

Fiona Crenshaw359
Golden State

8.425 8.800 9.2008.725 35.150
4T 10 9 5T 7 

7 

Sheridan Wood307
V-Force

8.400 8.950 8.7009.000 35.050
6T 7T 6 11 8 

8 

Juliahna Beery306
V-Force

8.075 8.675 9.1258.650 34.525
10T 11 11 7 9 

9 

Hailie Staton346
CSC - Great Oaks

8.075 9.000 8.4008.425 33.900
10T 6 13 13 10 

10 

Katelyn Nelson335
All About

7.725 8.875 8.2008.550 33.350
13T 9 12 16T 11 

11 

Casey McIntyre343
CSC - Great Oaks

7.725 8.400 8.1508.700 32.975
13T 13 10 18 12 

12 

Nicole Montero303
Sirius Gym

8.100 8.175 8.8007.775 32.850
9 14 19 9 13 

13 

Varsha Venkatram332
CSC - Great Oaks

7.425 8.575 8.2258.350 32.575
18 12 14 15 14 

14 

Erika Matthews310
California Gold

7.000 7.650 8.7258.850 32.225
19 18 7 10 15 

15 

Megan Butler340
CSC - Great Oaks

7.700 8.050 8.5257.900 32.175
16 15 18 12 16 

16 

Jordan Smith345
CSC - Great Oaks

7.725 8.000 8.2008.225 32.150
13T 16 15 16T 17 

17 

Mackenzie Newell302
Pacific Coast

7.800 7.850 8.3257.950 31.925
12 17 17 14 18 

18 

Emma Johnson341
CSC - Great Oaks

7.650 7.600 8.0258.125 31.400
17 19 16 19 19 

19 
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